
ad Saturday; December 17
+Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,

3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.
Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.9,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m

BLD satea ms
6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Programme8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy)
8.30 Orchestral Interlude9.45 The Friendly Road Session withthe Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Music of Manhattan
410.30 1ZB Happiness Club Session
411. 0 Variety Hour
12. 0 aaa | Music and Song12.30Pen

Sports Postponements
% Session
Rhumba Rhapsody118 Yours for a Song1.30 The Melody Lingers On

1.45 Calling All Stars2.0 Sports Summary Every Half-hour2. 2 Priority Parade2.30 For Those At Hom .

3.30 The Gay. Nineties, featuring FrankLuther
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club (Thea)6.30 -.Christmashurst Stories

5.45 Mantovani and his Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

. oO Mielody Fare
5 The Sea Rover
30 Empire Games Sports Quiz45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)0 Amateur Talent Show
30.. -Modulation to the ‘Moderns: AlanEddy (last broadcast) ;

Personality Portrait; Bing Crosby
Money-Go-Round
What’s New In Records
Golden Colt
Doctor Mao
South America, Take it Away
Random Choice
Out of the Night
Content to be Crazy
1ZB Evening Requests
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Sports Session
Light Orchestras
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Tropical Tunes
Gardening With SnowyHousewives’ Session (MarJorie)Frankie Masters, Ai Jolson and BeeTavern Band
Novelty InstrumentalistsMusic For All
Sports Cancellations
The New OrganoliansStrict Tempo Time
Bright Lunch Music

42.30.
p.m. Sports Cancellations
Sports Results every

ms nentOrchestral ParadeJean Sablon
Organ. InterludeAfternoon Tea Melodies
VarietyVariation on Reoord

Famous Dance Bands
Music in the Air
Radio Rhythm
News from the Zoo (C, J. Cutler
Swiss Family Robinson
Melody Lane
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Sea Rover (last broadcast)Eric Winstone Entertains
Sports Session (George Edwards)
The Amateur Talent Show
Modulation to the Moderns (last
oadcast) ,
Gems From Opera
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New In Records
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
Charles Kama and his Hawalians
Time Out To Dance

0. Records from our Catalogues0 ZB Evening Requests
Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

0 a.m. Start the
Der.
to Music

0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)15 Sports Session
0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
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9.30 Light and Bright10. O Music at Your Leisure
10.16 Movie Magazine ,

10.30 Saturday Morning Concert11. O Favourits for Today11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Weekend Gardener
12. O Luncheon Session
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden ’

12.30 Sports Cancellations4.2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2. 0 Sports Summaries every Half-hourThe Tender. Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories (Major Harri-
son)
2.45 Swirl of the Kilt8. 0 Wayne King and his Orchestra3.15 Songs by Burl Ives3.30 Comedy Corner3.45 | The Benny Goodmah Trio, Quartet,Sextet and Orchestra
4. 0 Music for Saturday Afternoon4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s session4.46 Variety5. 0 Christmashurst Stories (final pre-sentation)
5.15 Kiddies’ Concert
5.30 Don John
5.45 Ray Nobile and his Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results ;

7. 0 The Amateur Talent Show7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy (final episode)7.45 Heritage Hall
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New In Reoords
8.45 Vanity Fair-
9. O Doctor Mac ’

9.15 Modern Melodies
10. O Gus Gray, Special Correspondent
10.15 Frances Langford Sings10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

VA ae
6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Music to Start the Da
7. 0 =Tunes for the Early orm
7.35 Morning Star8: 0 Whistle When You Wash
8.15 Sportscast
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Variety Half-hour
10. O Bright 4nd Breezy Rhythms10.16 Organs and abla10.30 Star Variety Bill
41. 0 Musical Comedy Favourites11.16: The Rocky Mountaineers
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.46 Light and Bright 3

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
41. Op.m, Of Interest to Men
1.15 Lunchtime

beds?1.465 Your Orchestra: Henry Busse
2. 0 Sports Summary Every Half-hour

2.15 Sweet and Lovely2.45 Novelty Numbers3.15 Mario Green and her Merry Men3.30 From the U.S.A.
3.45 Accordions a la Mode4.0 Ali Join in a Chorus 24.15 Larry Clinton and his Orchestra
4.30 Partners in Harmony
4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)6. 0 Children’s Quiz
5.15 From the Book of Knowledge
: EVENING PROGRAMME |
6. 0 Albert Sandler and his StringOrchestra
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Your Music and Mine
6.45 Sports ResultsPR The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns (lastbroadcast)
7.45 Lovely To Listen To8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8130 What’s New in Records
ay Tales from the Pen of Edgar Alienoe
9. 0 Doctor Mac :9.15 South American Flavour
8.30 English Wit and Humour9.45* The South Sea Islanders
10. O Suppertime ecto

*10.30 and 11.20 Dance. Music from theTown Hall a
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Local Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)Good Morning Request SessionWith a Smile and a SongInterlude on StringsBlithe SpiritsTed Steele and his Novatones
Clapham and DwyerAmbrose and his Orchestra
Variety Parade
Sports CancellationsPowellStrict TempoLunch Music
p.m. Sports Cancellations
Gardening Session
Sports Summaries Every Half-Hour
Popular Artists on Parade
Songs to RememberVictor Silvester and his Orchestra
Songs of the Prairie
Piano Time with Art Tatum
Variety Round-upAccent on Rhythm
Sports Summary
Light and BrightTenor Time ~*

Mixed Grill
Long, Long Ago: The Story of
e Jitterbug
Marek Weber’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Topical Tunes
Vocal Duets
Vera Lynn and Kenny Baker
Sports Results (Fred Murphy)Dramatic: Interlude
The Lilian Dale Affair '

Modulation to the Moderns (final
roadoast)Lilt of the Waltz
Money-Go-Round
Highlights of Hits
Family Favourites
Doctor Mac
Rhythm in Retrospect

f Saturday Night Concert Hail
0. 0 Close down
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Trade names appeartng in CommerctatDivision programmes are "published by
arrangement,

At 6.30 this evening 2ZB sll pre-
sent a programme entitled "Eric Win-
stone Entertains." This English dance
band leader has recently returned from
Bermuda where his seventeen piece or~
chestra had completed an engagement ~of twelve. weeks at the Princes Cab-
aret, Pe + + /

Specialist and authority on early
American folk songs, Burl Ives, is
probably better known in this country
through his recording of the ‘song —"The Blue Tail Fly’-a song which
was composed in 1846. This and other —

songs from Burl Ives’s repertoire will
be broadcast from 3ZB at 3.15 today.

Forthat
extra
touchof
QuaUity!
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